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Orig-D  16JUL20

Visual Segment - Obstacles.
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GREAT LAKES APP CONRQB AWOS-3P

RNP APCH.
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HOLD

below 1 SM NA.  Use Big Rapids altimeter setting.

Procedure NA at night.  Rwy 10 helicopter visibility reduction
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